

RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 CROSS LEASE Search Copy



Identifier	NA88D/802
Land Registration District Date Issued	North Auckland 19 March 1992

Estate	Fee Simple - 1/2 share		
Area	1217 square metres more or less		
Legal Description	Lot 2 Deposited Plan 42442		
	s and Alastair Wallace Sloan as Executors Leasehold	Instrument	L C357417.1
0	and Alastair Wallace Sloan as Executors	Instrument Term	L C357417.1 999 years commencing on the 1st November 1991

Gillian Maire Sloan and Alastair Wallace Sloan as Executors

Interests

Subject to a right of way over part marked C on Plan 99178 created by Transfer 560284.1 (Affects Fee Simple)

C357417.1 Lease of Flat 1 DP 149253 Term 999 years commencing on the 1st November 1991 Composite CT NA88D/802 issued - 19.3.1992 (Affects Fee Simple)

Land Covenant in Lease C357417.1 - 19.3.1992 (Affects Fee Simple)

Identifier

NA88D/802

